
L 58mm x W 58mm x H 75mm
L 130mm x W 130mm x H 25mm
4m
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
958g
IP20 - Suitable for dry location
E27

FIXTURE - PHYSICAL  

SKU: BSALT-I-SET-SGL-PD-02-EU
FINISH: STAINLESS STEEL

UK/EU BASALT SINGLE PENDANT IN 
STAINLESS STEEL

WARRANTY 2 years

EAN 5060400156443

Pendant dimension:
Ceiling rose dimension:	
Cable length:
Materials:
Finish:		
Weight:	
IP rating:	
Base: 	
		

60WW
220-240V~
50/60Hz

FIXTURE - ELECTRICAL
Power: 
Voltage:	
Frequency:	
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London, E2 9DG, United Kingdom

Tala Europe B.V. Bertus Aafjeshove 40  
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tala.co.uk | hello@tala.co.uk | +44 7700 170343

L 55mm x H 219mm
T55*
Glass and nickel
Frosted
146g
40 °C
IP54
5W
0.02 A
220-240V~
50/60Hz
E27

2200K
250 lm
25 W
<5%
360°
LED
95Ra
70
100
90

BULB

ILLUMINATION PER BULB

Bulb dimension:
Glass shape:
Materials:
Glass finish
Weight 
Max. working temp.:
IP rating:	
Power:
Current:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Base:
		

CCT:
Lumens:
Incand equiv: 
Flicker:	
Beam angle:
Light source:
CRI:
R9:
TM30-Rg:
TM30-Rf:


